RM BAU - OP JINDRICHUV HRADEC

Rocnik 2023/2024

Podzimni cast

1. kolo

05.10.2023
05.10.2023
06.10.2023

2. kolo

12.10.2023
12.10.2023
13.10.2023

3. kolo
19.10.2023
19.10.2023

20.10.2023

4. kolo

26.10.2023
26.10.2023
27.10.2023

5. kolo
02.11.2023
02.11.2023

03.11.2023

6. kolo

09.11.2023
09.11.2023
10.11.2023

7. kolo

23.11.2023
23.11.2023
23.11.2023
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RM-BAU

Va: dodavatel staveb
z lindfichova Hradce

18:00
18:00
17:00

17:30
18:00
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17:30
18:00

17:00

17:30
18:00
17:00

17:30
18:00

17:00

18:00
18:00
17:00

17:30
17:30
18:00

1-2 TJ Nova Vcelnice B

1-4 TJ Centropen Dacice F

1-4 TJ Sokol Slavonice D
TJ Sokol Slavonice C

1-2 Jin.HradecB

1-2 TJKunzak C

1-4 TJ Sokol Slavonice C
-- VOLNO --

1-2 Lomnicen.L.B
1-2 TJ Nova Vcelnice B

TJ Centropen Dacice F
1-4 TJ Sokol Slavonice D

1-2 Jin.HradecB

1-4 TJ Centropen Dacice F

1-4 TJ Sokol Slavonice C
-- VOLNO --

1-2 Lomnicen.L.B
1-2 TJ Kunzak C

TJ Nova Vcelnice B
1-4 TJ Sokol Slavonice D

1-4 TJ Centropen Dacice F

1-2 TJ Nova Vcelnice B

1-4 TJ Sokol Slavonice C
-- VOLNO --

1-2 Lomnicen.L.B
1-2 lJin.HradecB
1-2 TJKunzak C
TJ Sokol Slavonice D

ROZLOSOVANI SOUTEZE

TJ Kunzak C
Jin.Hradec B
Lomnice n.L. B
-- VOLNO --

TJ Nova Vcelnice B

TJ Sokol Slavonice D
TJ Centropen Dacice F
Lomnice n.L. B

TJ Kunzak C

TJ Sokol Slavonice C
-- VOLNO --
Jin.Hradec B

Lomnice n.L. B

TJ Nova Vcelnice B
TJ Sokol Slavonice D
TJ Kunzak C

TJ Sokol Slavonice C
Jin.Hradec B

-- VOLNO --

TJ Centropen Dacice F

Lomnice n.L. B

TJ Sokol Slavonice D
TJ Kunzak C
Jin.Hradec B

TJ Nova Vcelnice B

TJ Sokol Slavonice C
TJ Centropen Dacice F
-- VOLNO --



Jarni cast
8. kolo
11.01.2024
11.01.2024
11.01.2024

9. kolo

01.02.2024
01.02.2024
02.02.2024

10. kolo

08.02.2024
08.02.2024
09.02.2024

11. kolo
22.02.2024
22.02.2024

23.02.2024

12. kolo

07.03.2024
07.03.2024
08.03.2024

13. kolo
14.03.2024

14.03.2024
15.03.2024

14. kolo

21.03.2024
21.03.2024
22.03.2024
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17:30
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18:00
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17:30
18:00
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17:30
18:00

17:00

17:30

18:00
17:00

17:30

18:00
17:00

18:00
18:00
17:00

1-2
1-2
1-2

1-2
1-4
1-4

1-2
1-2
14

1-2
1-2

1-4

1-2

1-4

1-2

1-2
14

1-2
1-4
1-4

Lomnice n.L. B
Jin.Hradec B
TJ Kunzak C
-- VOLNO --

Lomnice n.L. B

TJ Nova Vcelnice B

TJ Centropen Dacice F
TJ Sokol Slavonice D

Jin.Hradec B

TJ Kunzak C

TJ Sokol Slavonice C
-- VOLNO --

Lomnice n.L.B

TJ Nova Vcelnice B
TJ Kunzak C

TJ Sokol Slavonice D

Jin.Hradec B

TJ Centropen Dacice F
TJ Sokol Slavonice C
-- VOLNO --

Lomnice n.L. B
Jin.Hradec B

TJ Kunzak C

TJ Sokol Slavonice D

TJ Nova Vcelnice B

TJ Centropen Dacice F
TJ Sokol Slavonice C
-- VOLNO --

TJ Sokol Slavonice D
TJ Centropen Dacice F
TJ Nova Vcelnice B

TJ Sokol Slavonice C

-- VOLNO --
Jin.Hradec B

TJ Sokol Slavonice C
TJ Kunzak C

TJ Sokol Slavonice D
Lomnice n.L. B

TJ Nova Vcelnice B

TJ Centropen Dacice F

Jin.Hradec B

TJ Centropen Dacice F
-- VOLNO --

TJ Sokol Slavonice C

TJ Kunzak C

TJ Sokol Slavonice D
Lomnice n.L. B

TJ Nova Vcelnice B

TJ Centropen Dacice F
-- VOLNO --

TJ Sokol Slavonice C
TJ Nova Vcelnice B

Lomnice n.L. B

TJ Kunzak C
Jin.Hradec B

TJ Sokol Slavonice D
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TJ Centropen Dacice F

05.10.23
13.10.23

26.10.23
03.11.23
09.11.23
23.11.23
11.01.24
01.02.24

22.02.24
07.03.24
14.03.24
21.03.24
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ct
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pa 17:00
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18:00
18:00
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TJ Centropen Dacice F - TJ Slovan Jindfich@v Hradec B
TJ Sokol Slavonice C - TJ Centropen Dacice F

TJ Centropen Dacice F - -- volny los --

TJ Centropen Dacice F - TJ Nova Vcelnice B

TJ Sokol Slavonice D - TJ Centropen Dacice F

TJ Centropen Dacice F - Lomnice n.L. B

TJ Kunzak C - TJ Centropen Dacice F

TJ Slovan JindfichQv Hradec B - TJ Centropen Dacice F
TJ Centropen Dacice F - TJ Sokol Slavonice C

-- volny los -- - TJ Centropen Dacice F

TJ Nova Vcelnice B - TJ Centropen Dacice F

TJ Centropen Dacice F - TJ Sokol Slavonice D

Lomnice n.L. B - TJ Centropen Dacice F

TJ Centropen Dacice F - TJ KunZak C



